ATLANTIC CLASS ASSOCIATION
Registry of Yachts

w= wood hull; (@ indicates last known owner

CBC= Casper Boat Club; CP= Cedar Point YC; CSH= Cold Spring Harbor Beach Club;
KYC= Kollegewidgwok YC; M= Mattapoisett YC; MBC= Madison Beach Club;
NB= Niantic Bay YC; Q=Quartermaster YC; SC= Seawanhaka Corinthian YC;
TR= Town River YC

Hull # Owner(s) /Disposition Club
w  Starling Brooklin Boat Yard; number unknown
0 w Rhapsody @ R.O. Kennedy
1 Sauce Mark Adams KYC
2 Bruté Charles A. Langalis Cp
4 Flying Cloud Kevin Dowd NB
5w Natad Il Unknown
6 w Silverfish Steven White KYC
7 Moana I1 @ Bernham P. Winton
8w Swizzle Lost September, 1944
9 Peregrine Corey Sabia CpP
10 w Sprite Broken up 1968
11 w Ginger Lost September, 1944
12 Spindrift Matthew K. Newton KYC
13 w Norwes Broken up 1985
14 w Cygne Rouge @ Gerald Grabcheski
15 w Shadow Broken up
16 Savvy David Polsky CP
17 w Tigress Broken up 1973
18 w Bonnie Lost
19 w Sirod II @ Gerald Jankowitz
20 w Jonathan Lost 1954 or earlier
21 Mischief Thomas P. Lesley KYC
22 Noweta Doug Arthur CSH
Mark Hopkinson CSH
William Sheeline CSH
23 w Triple Threat Mystic Seaport Museum
24 @ Stephen Bullerjahn
25 Consortium Andrew Lambert Cp
Brian McCabe Cp
Andrew Sorensen Cp
Patrick Wyllie CP

26 w Sapphire Broken up 1976



27
28 w
29
30
31w
32
33
34

35
36
37w
38
39
40 w
41 w
42
43

44
45
46 w
47
48 w
49
50 w
51w
52
53w
54 w
55w
56
57 w
58
59 w
60 w
61 w
62

63
64 w
65

Cool Change
Sirocco
Wasabi
Dahlia

El Torrito
Questra
Ariel

Ann

Seabiscuit
Lunasa

Salty

Thea
Diamont
Pegasus
Rolling Home
Squall
Hound

Try Again
Stagger Lee
Pastime
Kohana
Mar-Lee-Go
Transit
Bubbles
Ghost

Fawn

Iris

Raggedy Ann
Lono

Tara

Jada

Kurbis

Rosie

Tern

Ann
Meerschaum

Double Helix
Child's Play
Challenger 11

Ed Casassa
Wrecked

John Brousseau
Peter Benzie

@ Roy Durham

Benjamin G. Wells
Unknown

Jonathan Moore
Amanda Stanton

Lisa Thors

Ann Moore Villano
Constantine Manthous
K. Guinness

@ Paul Follansbee

Terence Britton

Scott Gardiner

Lost September, 1944
Lost in storm, 1955
Carroll Connard
Chip Adams

Jeff Swiggett

Ian Evans

David Houseman, Jr.
Lost September, 1944
John and Patrick Hennessey
Michael O'Hart
Timothy C. Britton
Unknown

Lost in storm, 1954
Lost in 1969

Lost

Lost September, 1952
Unknown

Tom Carroll

Lost in storm, 1955

@ Sam Vaughn & Ireen Schlaegel

Lost in storm

Lost in storm

Lost in storm, 1962
Frederic T. Kutscher
John S. Kutscher
Louis F. Kutscher
Leighton Lee

@ Richard L. Child

Arthur & Janet Landry

TR

NB
MBC

KYC

KYC
KYC
KYC
KYC
NB

KYC

KYC
NB

KYC
MBC
MBC
KYC
NB

MBC

KYC

CSH

KYC
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69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

w
w

w
w
w
w

w
w
w
w

w
w
w

=

Swirl
Begyl
Madcap

Pisces
Clear Sky
Frolic
Phantom
Ranee

Querida
Golden Girl
Avenger
Bill's
Sangria
Alibi
Patrician
Coquette
Duchess

Redfish
Strangelove
C.E. Ames
Cowslip
Solera
Quest

Sea Fever
Relish
Trilby 11
Rippie
Fern

Zest
Magic
Transposon
Mpyth
Windsong
Pilgrim
Sparhawk
Querencia
Fantom
Yoda

Balance

Lost in boatyard fire, 1983
@ R.D. Brewer
Cynthia A. Becton
Jeffery C. Becton
Henry P. Becton, Jr.
Harry S. Fish Jr.
Unknown
Broken up, 1979
Paul Follansbee
George N. Lindsay, Jr.
Mark & Laura Page
@ Broken up, 2013
Lost in storm, 1954
Lost in storm, 1973
Broken up, 1970
Andrew Baldwin
@ Herb Adler
Broken up, 1973
Unknown
Broken up
Number never allotted
George Atwood
David Henderson & Guy Gurney
Bruce Avery
Lost September, 1944
Bruce W. Seiffert
@ Rodney Madden
Wrecked in storm, 1955
Tom Richardson
Lost, 1965
Lost in July, 1949
@ Gerald Grabcheski

Scrapped ca 2000; Arie den Breems

Tom and Sarah Davidson

Lost in November, 1960
Tom Kantor; sank in LIS, 1987
Lost in storm, 1962
@ Hugh Reynolds
Eli Hazan

Sean & Chris Guinness and Ann Luskey

Michael and Colleen O'Neill
Number never allotted
Unknown

Ken Terry and Abbie Davies

KYC

CSH
CSH

KYC

KYC
CP

CSC

KYC

CP
MBC

CP
KYC
KYC

CP



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Dragon
Raptor
Bucephalus
Tractor
Aurora

Ucello

Last Red Cent
Raider
Liberty

Sprite

Luce
Phoenix

Corsair
Starlight
Arete

Sprite

Incentive

Scamp

Cassidy

Elan

Miss April

The Walking Stick
Dancer

Waypoint

Rascal
Au Revoir
Nonesuch

Cinch
Thistle
Ghost
Shucks
Gracile
Patriot
Liberty
Inspiration
Papa
Alliance
Vesper

Destroyed 2012 by a falling tree; Michael Virr

Toby Rodes
Larry Liggett & Georgiana Silk
Taylor Lewis

@ Matthew Cousins

Henry Clews

scrapped 2019, Tom Phillips
Dave & Julia Kingsbury
Charles P. Arena

Lost in April, 1974

Bill Kennedy

Miguel A. Ruiz

Archie Adams

Bryce Coster

Tyler Swiggett

@ Jack L. Bernhard

Mike Rouzee

Peter Benzie

Thornton Sanders

Donated to unknown charity, 1985
Sold to someone in Ohio, 2006
Arvid A. Brandstrom

Steve Benjamin

Rodrigo Meireles

Norman B. Peck Jr

Lost in storm, 1985, Jed Golinsky
William K. & Brennan Starkey
Rob Coster

Number never allotted

Patrick R. Wilmerding

Harold Peatfield

Norman B. Peck 111

Number never allotted

Chris Wittstock

John H. Foster

Jim Doyle

Scott Reichhelm

Dr. Albert V. Metz, Jr.

Ron Marsilio

Richard & Debbi Morris

Kerry Dawson

Jeff Shay

Francois Bogrand and Stephen Jay
Leighton Lee

CP
KYC
CP
KYC
KYC
KYC

MBC
MBC
MBC

MBC

CP
SC
CP
NB

KYC
MBC

KYC
NB
NB

CP
CP
CP
CP
CBC
CP
NB
CP
NB
CSH
MBC



